
Pick up and remove most dirt 
or debris on the first pass

irt

Easily attaches to most tools 
to fit any cleaning routine

Double sided sheets can be used, wet or dry 
to clean even the most hard to reach places.

t tools 
tine

y 
s.

Sheets are made from 
a minimum of 60% 
recycled content

Pick
or d

Ea
to

Double sided sheet
to clean even the m

Sheets are made
a minimum of 6
recycled conten

e from 
0% 

nt

Traps 8 times more dust, dirt, and sand than traditional  dust mops



SizeItem No. UPCCase Qty.

Before After

Save Time, Save Labor, Save Money
Trap dust, dirt and other debris with one pass, including “hard to pickup” 
materials like hair or glitter! Wet or dry, Trapper securely keeps dust right 
where you want it: Off of your floor and surfaces.

Easy tear design reduces waste and attaches 
easily to most mop, sweep and dust tools

When finished with both sides, just pull off and 
discard. No need for laundry or dirty dust mops

SizeItem No.

® Distributed by:

50783218753382
50783218753399

50783218753405

50783218753412

75338

75339

75340

75341

8" x 125'
8" x 125'
5" x 125'

5" x 125'

2 rolls/case
4 rolls/case

2 rolls/case

4 rolls/case

Trapper is ideal for use with almost any hard surface including: 
Bathrooms, Fixtures and Equipment, Floors, Kitchens and Dining areas, Office 
Spaces, Classrooms, Patient Rooms, Hallways, Walkways, Stairs

CS-386
6/18

Trap Dust and Dirt Fast,
With One Pass!


