

Sheets are made from a minimum of 60% recycled content

Pick up and remove most dirt or debris on the first pass



Easily attaches to most tools to fit any cleaning routine

Double sided sheets can be used, wet or dry to clean even the most hard to reach places.



Trap Dust and Dirt Fast, With One Pass!



Save Time, Save Labor, Save Money

Trap dust, dirt and other debris with one pass, including "hard to pickup" materials like hair or glitter! Wet or dry, Trapper securely keeps dust right where you want it: Off of your floor and surfaces.

Trapper is ideal for use with almost any hard surface including:

Bathrooms, Fixtures and Equipment, Floors, Kitchens and Dining areas, Office Spaces, Classrooms, Patient Rooms, Hallways, Walkways, Stairs



Easy tear design reduces waste and attaches easily to most mop, sweep and dust tools





When finished with both sides, just pull off and discard. No need for laundry or dirty dust mops









Item No.	Size	Case Qty.	UPC
75338	8" x 125'	2 rolls/case	50783218753382
75339	8" x 125'	4 rolls/case	50783218753399
75340	5" x 125'	2 rolls/case	50783218753405
75341	5" x 125'	4 rolls/case	50783218753412



Distributed by: